
M & W

Alle Altersklassen

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Márk Fábián 239AK M Ungarn

2 Johannes Baumkirchner 211AK M Österreich

3 Elias Pöham 197AK M Österreich

3 Markus Pirtschke 197AK M Deutschland

5 Christian Eder 176AK M Österreich

6 Aidan Teleki 148 15:30:00AK M Ungarn

7 Célien Zufferey 145AK M Schweiz

8 Ondrej Kondek 135AK M Slowakei

9 Jérôme DuPasquier 125AK M Schweiz

10 Julian Schrott 101U16 M Italien

11 Stefan Hecher 88AK M Österreich

12 Markus Pröglhöf 81AK M Österreich

13 Christian Hörner 78AK M Deutschland

13 Tim Kropivšek 78AK M Slowenien

13 Axel Kästle 78AK M Deutschland

16 Samuel Mößner 72AK M Deutschland

17 Felix Griggel 71AK M Deutschland

18 Lukas TREITLER 70U16 M Österreich

19 Samuel Prader 68 15:57:00U16 M Italien

20 Johann Morgenroth 66U16 M Deutschland

21 Michael Lerk 63AK M Österreich

21 Lea Opitz 63AK W Deutschland

21 Malte Paschen 63AK M Deutschland

21 Christoph Bichlmeier 63U16 M Deutschland

25 Juliane Mindermann 62AK W Deutschland

26 Ivan Pliger 59AK M Italien

27 Fabian Schrott 57AK M Italien

28 Lalenia Hirte 54AK W Deutschland

28 Stéphane Ranc 54U16 M Schweiz

28 David Obermann 54AK M Österreich

31 Lorena Schwerzmann 51AK W Schweiz

32 Claudio Harringer 48AK M Österreich

33 Johanna Pitscheider 42AK W Italien

33 Philipp Schmid 42AK M Deutschland

35 Stefan Schlömmer 39 15:47:00AK M Österreich

36 Mathis Hörner 39U16 M Deutschland



M & W

Alle Altersklassen

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

37 Jan Vocke 36AK M Deutschland

37 Martin Jungmayr 36AK M Österreich

39 Pavel Holba 33AK M Tschechien

39 David Heim 33U16 M Österreich

39 Louis Giroud 33U16 M Schweiz

42 Carina Rögner 32AK W Österreich

42 Roland Benke 32AK M Deutschland

44 Anna Schubert 30AK W Deutschland

44 Johanna Sturm 30U16 W Deutschland

46 Anna-Lena Blaschke 27 15:58:00AK W Deutschland

47 Sophie Baumkirchner 27AK W Österreich

47 Lisanne Boer 27AK W Niederlande

47 Leopold TREITLER 27AK M Österreich

47 Henriette Höhne 27AK W Deutschland

51 Theresa Zieglwalner 26AK W Deutschland

51 Iris Krenn 26AK W Österreich

53 Eva Maria Prader 25 15:38:00U16 W Italien

54 Lars Vocke 24AK M Deutschland

54 Aaron Schrott 24U16 M Italien

56 Nadine Martin 23AK W Deutschland

57 Élodie Zuchuat 22U16 W Schweiz

57 Nicole Krenn 22AK W Österreich

59 Jan Niediek 21 15:51:00AK M Deutschland

60 Lukas Schubert 21AK M Deutschland

60 Fabian Heiligenmann 21U16 M Österreich

60 Anton Riegler 21U16 M Österreich

63 Cornelia Panozzo 20 15:40:00AK W Österreich

64 Florian Stelzhammer 19U16 M Österreich

65 Michael Höhne 16AK M Deutschland

65 Gerhard Riegler 16AK M Österreich

67 Milly Morgenroth 14U16 W Deutschland

67 Sebastian Rosenauer 14U16 M Österreich

69 Lucy Ellmer 13AK W Österreich

70 Erik Fischer 11 15:38:00U16 M Deutschland



M

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Márk Fábián 239AK M Ungarn

2 Johannes Baumkirchner 211AK M Österreich

3 Elias Pöham 197AK M Österreich

3 Markus Pirtschke 197AK M Deutschland

5 Christian Eder 176AK M Österreich

6 Aidan Teleki 148 15:30:00AK M Ungarn

7 Célien Zufferey 145AK M Schweiz

8 Ondrej Kondek 135AK M Slowakei

9 Jérôme DuPasquier 125AK M Schweiz

10 Stefan Hecher 88AK M Österreich

11 Markus Pröglhöf 81AK M Österreich

12 Christian Hörner 78AK M Deutschland

12 Axel Kästle 78AK M Deutschland

12 Tim Kropivšek 78AK M Slowenien

15 Samuel Mößner 72AK M Deutschland

16 Felix Griggel 71AK M Deutschland

17 Malte Paschen 63AK M Deutschland

17 Michael Lerk 63AK M Österreich

19 Ivan Pliger 59AK M Italien

20 Fabian Schrott 57AK M Italien

21 David Obermann 54AK M Österreich

22 Claudio Harringer 48AK M Österreich

23 Philipp Schmid 42AK M Deutschland

24 Stefan Schlömmer 39 15:47:00AK M Österreich

25 Martin Jungmayr 36AK M Österreich

25 Jan Vocke 36AK M Deutschland

27 Pavel Holba 33AK M Tschechien

28 Roland Benke 32AK M Deutschland

29 Leopold TREITLER 27AK M Österreich

30 Lars Vocke 24AK M Deutschland

31 Jan Niediek 21 15:51:00AK M Deutschland

32 Lukas Schubert 21AK M Deutschland

33 Gerhard Riegler 16AK M Österreich

33 Michael Höhne 16AK M Deutschland



M

U16

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Julian Schrott 101U16 M Italien

2 Lukas TREITLER 70U16 M Österreich

3 Samuel Prader 68 15:57:00U16 M Italien

4 Johann Morgenroth 66U16 M Deutschland

5 Christoph Bichlmeier 63U16 M Deutschland

6 Stéphane Ranc 54U16 M Schweiz

7 Mathis Hörner 39U16 M Deutschland

8 David Heim 33U16 M Österreich

8 Louis Giroud 33U16 M Schweiz

10 Aaron Schrott 24U16 M Italien

11 Fabian Heiligenmann 21U16 M Österreich

11 Anton Riegler 21U16 M Österreich

13 Florian Stelzhammer 19U16 M Österreich

14 Sebastian Rosenauer 14U16 M Österreich

15 Erik Fischer 11 15:38:00U16 M Deutschland



M

AK

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Johannes Baumkirchner 211AK M Österreich

2 Elias Pöham 197AK M Österreich

3 Christian Eder 176AK M Österreich

4 Stefan Hecher 88AK M Österreich

5 Markus Pröglhöf 81AK M Österreich

6 Michael Lerk 63AK M Österreich

7 David Obermann 54AK M Österreich

8 Claudio Harringer 48AK M Österreich

9 Stefan Schlömmer 39 15:47:00AK M Österreich

10 Martin Jungmayr 36AK M Österreich

11 Leopold TREITLER 27AK M Österreich

12 Gerhard Riegler 16AK M Österreich



M

U16

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Lukas TREITLER 70U16 M Österreich

2 David Heim 33U16 M Österreich

3 Anton Riegler 21U16 M Österreich

3 Fabian Heiligenmann 21U16 M Österreich

5 Florian Stelzhammer 19U16 M Österreich

6 Sebastian Rosenauer 14U16 M Österreich



W

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Lea Opitz 63AK W Deutschland

2 Juliane Mindermann 62AK W Deutschland

3 Lalenia Hirte 54AK W Deutschland

4 Lorena Schwerzmann 51AK W Schweiz

5 Johanna Pitscheider 42AK W Italien

6 Carina Rögner 32AK W Österreich

7 Anna Schubert 30AK W Deutschland

8 Anna-Lena Blaschke 27 15:58:00AK W Deutschland

9 Henriette Höhne 27AK W Deutschland

9 Lisanne Boer 27AK W Niederlande

9 Sophie Baumkirchner 27AK W Österreich

12 Iris Krenn 26AK W Österreich

12 Theresa Zieglwalner 26AK W Deutschland

14 Nadine Martin 23AK W Deutschland

15 Nicole Krenn 22AK W Österreich

16 Cornelia Panozzo 20 15:40:00AK W Österreich

17 Lucy Ellmer 13AK W Österreich



W

U16

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Johanna Sturm 30U16 W Deutschland

2 Eva Maria Prader 25 15:38:00U16 W Italien

3 Élodie Zuchuat 22U16 W Schweiz

4 Milly Morgenroth 14U16 W Deutschland



W

AK

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Pkt. Uhrzeit AbgabeAK M/W Land

Trial
Stechen

1 Carina Rögner 32AK W Österreich

2 Sophie Baumkirchner 27AK W Österreich

3 Iris Krenn 26AK W Österreich

4 Nicole Krenn 22AK W Österreich

5 Cornelia Panozzo 20 15:40:00AK W Österreich

6 Lucy Ellmer 13AK W Österreich


